
Mon 2nd March Building Financial 
Capabilities

Help with your finances Bookings required

Tues 3rd March
University of the Third 
Age: speaker Louise 
Phillips

A monthly learning 
space

Turn up on the day 10 - 12

Age Concern Morning 
Tea

A social morning Turn up on the day 10 - 12

Hospice Wairarapa 
Drop in

Chat to Hazel Turn up on the day 11 - 12

Autism NZ Drop In Come and talk to Julie 
about autism

Turn up on the day 10 - 12

Kuia and Kaumātua 
Group

A group to kōrero, sing 
and laugh together!

Turn up on the day 10 - 12

Digital Seniors Free digital help Bookings appreciated 
9.30 - 11

Te Reo Tamariki Free fun for under 5s Turn up on the day

Age Concern Drop In See Jacqs every Fri Turn up on the day 10 - 1

IRD Mobile Clinic Talk to the IRD team 
about your taxes

Bookings required

Building Financial 
Capabilities

Help with your finances Bookings required

Digital Seniors Free digital help Bookings appreciated 
9.30 - 11

Wairarapa Cancer 
Society

Come and see Elaine to 
see how they can 
support you

Turn up on the day 1 - 2pm

Friday 13th March Age Concern Drop In See Jacqs every Fri Turn up on the day

Mon 16th March Building Financial 
Capabilities

Help with your finances Bookings required

Tues 17th March Social Cards Play cards with friends 
old and new

Turn up on the day 1 - 3pm

Wed 18th March Seasons for Growth Seminar around dealing 
with grief

Bookings required

MSD Super Annuation 
Team Clinic

Advice from the MSD 
team

Bookings required

Digital Seniors Free digital help Bookings appreciated 
9.30 - 11

Te Reo Tamariki Free fun for under 5s Turn up on the day

Age Concern Drop In See Jacqs every Fri Turn up on the day 10 - 1

Mon 23rd March Building Financial 
Capabilities

Help with your finances Bookings required

Thurs 26th March Digital Seniors Free digital help Bookings appreciated 
9.30 - 11

Age Concern Drop In See Jacqs every Fri Turn up on the day 10 - 1

Knit and Natter Craft 
Group

Free social crafting 
group

Turn up on the day 1 - 3pm

If bookings are required, talk to the Heartlands team: 06 657 0172 or email 

March at Heartlands

Mon 9th March

Thurs 12th March

Wed 4th March

Thurs 5th March

Thurs 19th March

Fri 20th March

Fri 6th March

Fri 27th March


